
ADMIT to Infusion Center of EAMC for Dalbavancin (DALVANCE) 

 

Diagnosis: 
   ACUTE BACTERIAL SKIN AND SKIN STRUCTURE INFECTIONS (ABSSI)  

   OTHER (specify) _________________________ 

 

Lab: 

• Labs must be resulted prior to infusion 
  

 

Infusion Orders 

Drug  Fluid Dose  
 

Route Dates to be  Administered 

  Dalbavancin 
       (Dalvance) 

D5W 
225 mL 

1500 mg 
 (75 mL) 

IV Infusion 
(300 mL) 

 

  Dalbavancin 
        (Dalvance)   

D5W 
200 mL 

1125 mg 
(56.25 mL) 

IV Infusion 
(256.25 mL) 

 

 
 
 

Ancillary Treatment/Administrative Procedures 
❖ Flush line before and after with D5W. 
❖ Infuse over 30 minutes. Decrease rate if patient displays signs of reaction. 
❖ Monitor vital signs prior to start of infusion and at completion of infusion. 
❖ May use Infusion Center at EAMC Non-Oncology standing orders. 
❖ Refer to Dalbavancin reaction protocol for moderate and/or severe reaction on the Infusion Center Non-Oncology 

standing orders. 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

__________________________________________________________     ______________________  _________________  

Ordering Physician     Date    Time 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

EAST ALABAMA MEDICAL CENTER 
 Infusion  Order Set 

Dalbavancin (DALVANCE) 
 
 

Patient Identification 
 
       

 


