ADMIT to Infusion Center of EAMC for Dalbavancin (DALVANCE)

Diagnosis: ACUTE BACTERIA OTHER (specify)			NFECTIONS (ABSSI)	
Lab: • Labs must be re	esulted prior to in	fusion		
Infusion Orders	.			15
Drug	Fluid	Dose	Route	Dates to be Administered
☐ Dalbavancin (Dalvance)	D5W 225 mL	1500 mg (75 mL)	IV Infusion (300 mL)	
Dalbavancin (Dalvance)	D5W 200 mL	1125 mg (56.25 mL)	IV Infusion (256.25 mL)	
standing orders.				
Ordering Physician			Date	Time
EAST ALABAMA MEDICAL CENTER Infusion Order Set Dalbavancin (DALVANCE)			Pa	tient Identification